Name of the Department - Physics

Class - +3 1st Year (H)

Sl College Roll No. of Whit'sap No.
No | Name of the Mentor and Group | Name of the Mentee the Mentee Email ID
Dr. Biswadash Mohant
1| (G-1) y Smaranika Priyadarsini Bardhan | BS(P)-21-302 i smaranikabardhan14@gmail.com
2 Subhashree Mishra BS(P)-21-303 8908906144 subhashreemishra637@gmail.com
3 Abhilipsa Sharma BS(P)-21-308 9438316645 abhilipsakulu@gmail.com
4 Sonali Snehalata Nayak BS(P)-21-316 8249455844 sonalisnehalatanayak6370@gmail.com
5 Arpita Lenka BS(P)-21-317 9861768782 arpitalenka(@gmail.com
6 Minaxy Jena BS(P)-21-324 7205340203 minaxijenamamuni@gamil.com
7 Susmirekha Barik BS(P)-21-325 8260690602 bariksusmireka@gmail.com
8 Arpita Malik BS(P)-21-341 8658562949 arpitap052004@gmail.com
Sl llege Roll No. of
No | Name of the Mentor and Group | Name of the Mentee M.wm _,w_maﬂm” y WhntsappNo; Email ID
1 | Dr. Anita Mekap (G-2) Sonam Satapathy BS(P)-21-358 7978093474 nandapranati09@gmail.com
2 Basanti Jamuda BS(P)-21-362 7077211406 basantiiamuda%@gmail.com
3 Sushree Sangita Sahoo BS(P)-21-363 7205637844 sushreesangitasahoo217@gmail.com
4 Lipsarani Rout BS(P)-21-367 8260866894 lipsaraniii5S67 @gmail.com
5 Sarita Muduli BS(P)-21-369 9348842673 Ebﬁom,:rc:._v..Gca::mmm@ham__.noq:
6 Subhasmita Sahoo BS(P)-21-371 7327074500 subhrajsr.313@gmail.com
7 Payal Sahoo BS(P)-21-374 8917297917 payalsahoo28794 @gmail.com




| Name of the Department - Physics

Class - 43 1st Year (H) -
sl. Name of the Mentor and o College Roll No. of the What's app o
No | Group Name of the Mentee Mentee No. Email ID
Sri Himanshu Sekhar Sethi R
1| (G-3) Chinmayee Prusty BS(P)-21-375 9178937057 | pchinmayee 146
2 Deepanjali Mohanty BS(P)-21-377 9583729769 | mohantytapas32@gmail.com
3 Biraja Tiria BS(P)-21-380 7853081179 | biraja004 @gmail.com
4 Pankajini Kanhar BS(P)-21-386 7656863971 | pankajinikanhar751@gmail.com
5 Janaki Murmu BS(P)-21-387 8117053618 | mail2jmurmu@gmail.com o
6 Simarani Mallik BS(P)-21-392 7848043436 | simarani13579@gmail.com
7 Sunita Soren BS(P)-21-393 6371190776 | digalsunitas@gmail.com
Sl. | Name of the Mentor and College Roll No. of the What's app
No | Group Name of the Mentee Mentee No. Email ID
Smt. Swagatika Pattnayak
1| (G-4) Swarnamayee Paraseth BS(P)-21-394 7847857453 | swarnamyeeparaseth@gmail.com
2 Manaswini Manisha Manjari | BS(P)-21-395 9178018715 | manaswinimanishamanjari@gmail.com
3 Nivedita Dandia BS(P)-21-401 9692837076 | niveditadandia2003@gmail.com
4 Baisakhi pradhan BS(P)-21-407 9861806960 | dittikrishnak@gmail.com
5 Saptadweepa Nayak BS(P)-21-408 8260527098 | nayaksaptadweepa2002@gmail.com
6 Smita Panda BS(P)-21-414 9861064154 | sinupandasmita@gmail.com
7 Subhradeepa Nayak BS(P)-21-417 7853028044 | subhradipanayak@gmail.com
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_M.ﬁ.:m of the Department - Physics

Class - +3 2nd Year (H)

!M.Mio Name of the Mentor and Group Name of the Mentee College Roll No. of the Mentee What's app No. | Email ID
1 | Dr. Biswadask Mohanty (G-1) Sonali Sahoo BS(P)-20-307 9937855758 | 559782502@gmail.com
2 Sarmil Behera BS(P)-20-318 9178612353 | sarmilbehera90@gmail.com
3 BS(P)-20-319 .
4 Ananya Anindita BS(P)-20-323 7978451654 | ananyaanindita77@gmail.com
5 Puja Priyadarshini Sahoo BS(P)-20-330 7205086086 | pujasahoobuni@gmail.com
6 Swatismita Jena BS(P)-20-343 7205867061 | swatismitajena02@gmail.com
SI. No | Name of the Mentor and Group Name of the Mentee College Rall No. of the Mentee What's app No. | Email ID
1 | Dr. Anita Mekap (G-2) Madhusmita sahoo BS(P)-20-347 7846935230 | madhusmitasahooks@gmail.com
2 Krishna Baldewa BS(P)-20-350 7846949571 ._imy:mwm_amém#mmm.@mam__.nca
3 Bhanupriya Biswal BS(P)-20-355 9827664660 | biswalliza015@gmail.com
4 Baishalini Patra BS(P)-20-356 9556020232 | baishalinipatra@gmail.com
5 Aiswarika Mishra BS(P)-20-364 7735680821 | mishraaiswarika8@gmail.com
SI. No | Name of the Mentor and Group Name of the Mentee College Roll No. of the Mentee What's app No. | Email ID
1 | Sri Himanshu Sekhar Sethi (G-3) Alisa oram BS(P)-20-365 8018404178 | alisaoram33@gmail.com
2 Pratikshya Priyadarshini Jena BS(P)-20-369 9337514819 | pratikshyaamu@gmail.com
3 Radharani Mishra BS(P)-20-376 6371125863 | imradharani2l@gmail.com
4 Deeptismita Nayak BS(P)-20-384 6371375841 | smitadeepti13@gmail.com
5 Subhasmita Das BS(P)-20-390 7848814763 | dsubhasmitad02@ gmail. com
- - - |
SI. No | Name of the Mentor and Group Name of the Mentee College Roll No. of the Mentee | What's app No. = Email ID )
1| smt. swagatika Pattnayak (G-4) Mainabati Hembram BS(P)-20-392 ] 8984073550 = mainabatih@gmail.com
2 i - Delha Soren | Bs(P)}-20-396 | 8117865081 | delhosoren2003@gmail.com
3 Arpita Priyadarshini BS(P)-20-397 _ 9437138327 | apriyadarshini394@gmail.com
4| S GITANJALI BINOD | BS(P)-20-404 | 9861379488 | gitanjalibinod237@gmail.com
5 Divyajyctirmayee Sahoo | BS(P)-20-411 ﬁ 8339003033 = divyajyotirmayeesahoo@gmail.com




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT : PHYSICS

3 o CLASS : +3 3RD YEAR

NAME OF THE

SL.NO. MENTOR AND NAME OF THE MENTEE
GROUP

1 Shakti Upasana Sahoo

2 Tripada Pratik

3 Anusaya Rout

4 Sarmistha Samal

5 Harapriya Pati

3 Dipti Pragya Digal

7 Dr. Biswadas Laxmipriya Mahali

8 Mohanty---  Babli Muduli

g Group-1 Subhangi Das

10 Suhana Priyadarsini Sahoo

11 Saena Mishra

12 Sudipta Biswal

13 Snehaprava Singh

14 Tanisha

15 Smita Sameekshya Mishra

COLLEGE

ROLLNO. CONTACT NO. OF
OF MENTEE

MENTEE

B519-306 9937944516
BS19-308 6371875473
BS519-309 9861562026
BS19-310 9861781865
BS19-313 §778726820
B519-350 8114652649
B519-353 8658425594
BS19-362 8861154359
B519-363 9348464824
B519-371 7377873199
B519-372 7855041399
BS19-376 8917270728
BS519-378 8328990749
BS19-381 8076111589
B519-382 9937787603

WHAT'S APP
NUMBER OF
MENTEE

9937944516
6371875473
9861562026
9861781865
9778726820
8114652649
8658425594
9861154359
9348464824
7377873199
8658563429
8917270728
8328990749
8076111589
5937787603

Signature of H.0.D
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NA.ME OF THE DEPARTMENT : PHYSICS
CLASS : +3 3RD YEAR

SL. NO.

WD 00 N D UV B WM

e el e
E VU S =

NAME OF
THE NAME OF THE MENTEE
MENTOR
AND GROUP
Mousumi Behera
Aryabala Pradhan
Arpita Swain
Priyanka Priyadarsini Behera
Rosalin Das
B R Nayantika T%mga Samanta
Mekaip— Megh‘a Kar?"nlya
Sonali Swain
Group-2

Champa Hansda
Namrata Parida
Sagarika Dash

Sai Samaleswaree
Samikshya Jena
Nibedita Behera

COLLEGE

ROLL. NO.

OF THE
MENTEE

BS19-383
BS19-386
B519-388
BS19-391
BS19-394
B519-397
BS19-400
BS19-404
BS19-414
B519-417
BS19-419
BS19-423
B519-424
BS19-425

CONTACT NO. OF

WHAT'S APP
NUMBER OF

THE MENTEE

8895306234
8895612354
6371030192
7853968543
7978791233
9861674487
9090433546
6371582059
7846598521
8328817021
8260689551
8596985111
7377120741
8480048055

MENTEE

8895306234
8895612354
6371030192
7853968543
7978791233
9861674487
9050433546
6371982059
7846998521
8325817021
8260689551
8596985111
6372879186
8480048055

Signature of H.O.D



